
LOT 3 TUSTENUGGEE RIDGE S/D.

769-743, 867-1618, 880-303, 925-

COX JOSEPH L/COX SHEILA
10926 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7617.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/04/2017 DF 5.15 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3

137,682
3,300
55,000

195,982
107,343
88,639

HX HB SX 88,639
0

195,982
0

195,982

1538/1826 4/07/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX JOSEPH L

COX JOSEPH L (ENH L

1425/1743 12/07/2020 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUTCHINGS LYNNE

COX JOSEPH L
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23007 M H 250 04/08/2005

18702 M H 125 09/06/2001

18662 M H 125 08/28/2001

2021HX Base Yr

10926 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,338 113.9000 107.07 250,330 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 120,839

FOP 230 35 80 4,711

UOP 102 25 26 1,531

UOP 720 25 180 10,600

3,104 2,338 137,682

BAS= W76 S27 E24 FOP=  S10 E3 UOP= S6 E17 N6 W17$ E20 N10
W23$ E52 N27$ UOP=  N12 W60 S12 E60$.

BAS

76

27

24

52

27

FOP10

3

20

10

23

UOP6

17

6

17

UOP 12

60

12

60

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 27,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 27,500


